Bezirk Stuttgart

KK Sportpistole Bezirksliga 2017/2018
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 25.02.2018

Ligaleiter:
Hanisch, Rainer Ernst-Reuterstr.6 71034 Béblingen Tel.: 07031-2777971 Fax: 07031-720414
ligaleiterspopi@aol.com

Gruppe: | SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1 - SGi Urbach 1 825 : 802
I SV Stetten/Filder 1 - S8V Stuttgart-Untertirkheim 1 788 : 832
Gruppe: |l SV Méttlingen 2 - SGi Deckenpfronn 1 832 : 788
Il SSV Oschelbronn 1 - 8V Simmozheim 1 811 : 822
Gruppe: Il SV Haiterbach 2 - SV Oberlengenhardt 1 739 : 804
0l SGes Calw 1 - SGi Ebershardt 1 812 : 800
Gruppe: IV SV Schénaich 1 - GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 765 : 827
v SV Weil im Schénbuch 1 - SV Bondorf 1 817 : 807
Gruppe: V SGi Ehningen 1 - SGi Stuttgart 1 813 : 794
\Y SGi Sindelfingen 1 - SV Hemmingen 2 817 : 819

Tabelle nach dem 6. Wettkampf

Nr. Verein Gesamt Schnitt WK1 WK2 WK3 WK4 WK5 WK®6
1. SV Méttlingen 2 4986 831,0 828 839 824 842 821 832
2. SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1 4960 826,7 817 815 837 831 835 825
3. SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1 4953 825,5 824 828 837 830 802 832
4. SV Simmozheim 1 4947 824,5 815 828 821 828 833 822
5. SGi Ehningen 1 4935 822,5 812 826 841 829 814 813
6. SSV Oschelbronn 1 4932 822,0 829 805 832 821 834 811
7. SV Bondorf 1 4908 818,0 811 812 813 828 837 807
8. SGi Deckenpfronn 1 4895 815,8 829 805 824 825 824 788
9. GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 4893 815,5 806 801 827 816 816 827

10. SGi Stuttgart 1 4891 815,2 813 818 830 818 818 794

11. SV Weil im Schénbuch 1 4880 813,3 823 790 822 822 806 817

12. SGes Calw 1 4875 812,5 838 799 810 805 811 812

13. SV Stetten/Filder 1 4871 811,8 797 818 831 827 810 788

14. SGi Ebershardt 1 4864 810,7 795 822 827 807 813 800

15. SV Hemmingen 2 4846 807,7 812 788 791 821 815 819

16. SGi Sindelfingen 1 4845 807,5 819 807 814 803 785 817

17. SV Haiterbach 2 4836 806,0 825 816 814 823 819 739

18. SV Oberlengenhardt 1 4789 798,2 802 805 788 779 811 804

19. SGi Urbach 1 4782 797,0 783 796 808 798 795 802

20. SV Schénaich 1 4680 780,0 801 789 783 762 780 765

Nr. Verein Ergebnis

1. SV Méttlingen 2 832

2. SSV Stuttgart-Untertiirkheim 1 832

3. GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1 827

4. SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1 825

5. 8V Simmozheim 1 822
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Name

Schwitalla, Andreas
Heim, Guido
Géckle, Marius
Miller-Schafer, Andreas
Nicolussi Moro, Peter
Bunkert, Georg
Lebherz, Werner
Munz, Rainer
Schmidt, Andreas
Schwager, Andy
Steinke, Tobias
Monschau, Willi
Sautter, Marc
Berger, Frank
Sindlinger, Karl
Myrcik, Richard
Kovacic, Sophia
Mdller, Dieter
Schatz, Thomas
Widmann, Heiko
Calmbach, Tomas
Lutz, Marian

Frech, Marcus
Schmitt, Gregor
Radnaased, Bolortuya
Stadelmann, Bodo-Jens
Frey, Dominik
Schreiner, Peter
Bayerbach, Uwe
Kréhner, Patrick
Schmidt, Rolf

Gotz, Jurgen
Leuprecht, Armin
Gackle, Matthias
Giereth, Denis
Epple, Ferdinand
Ditjo, Jirgen
Scheffel, Helmut
Piscol, Jurgen
Ullrich, Joachim
Frey, Otto

Hock, Helmut
Lebherz, Jennifer
Munz, Ute
Mijatovic, Davor
Hentschel, Klaus-Jorg
Dotzek, Sascha
Trebes, Bernhard
Schwitalla, Luca
Marquardt, Edgar
Okos, Joachim-Karl
Henle, Werner
Renz, Matthias

Verein

SV Simmozheim 1

SV Weil im Schénbuch 1
SV Méttlingen 2

SSV Stuttgart-Unterturkh
SV Hemmingen 2

SGi Sindelfingen 1

SV Méttlingen 2

SGi Stuttgart 1

SSV Oschelbronn 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Simmozheim 1

SGi Ehningen 1

SV Bondorf 1

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri
SSV Oschelbronn 1
SGes Calw 1

SGi Deckenpfronn 1

SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1
SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1
SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1
SGes Calw 1

SV Bondorf 1

SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1
SSV Stuttgart-Unterturkh
SGi Stuttgart 1

SGi Urbach 1

SGi Ebershardt 1
GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri
SV Oberlengenhardt 1
SV Bondorf 1

SSV Oschelbronn 1

SSV Stuttgart-Untertlirkh
SGi Ehningen 1

SV Méttlingen 2

SGi Ehningen 1

SV Haiterbach 2

SGi Deckenpfronn 1

SV Schénaich 1

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri
SV Haiterbach 2

SGi Ebershardt 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Méttlingen 2

SGi Stuttgart 1

SGi Sindelfingen 1

SSV Stuttgart-Unterturkh
SV Oberlengenhardt 1
SGi Urbach 1

SV Simmozheim 1
GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri
SGes Calw 1

SGi Sindelfingen 1

SV Weil im Schénbuch 1
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Ergeb. Schnitt
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259
271
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Name

Saranov, Bogdan
Lampacher, Jirgen
Landenberger, Michael
Jager, Jirgen
Kleditzsch, Uwe
Mekler, Andreas
Mayer, Robert
Stritzelberger, Florian
Weise, Hans-Dieter
Rauner, Lukas
Kammerer, Thomas
Flumm, Herbert
Wolf, Glnter
Uihlein, Bastian
Goppel, Monika
Harter, Otto

Frech, Ralf

Drewes, Daniel
Johrden, Hendrik
Mazzariello, Alfonso
Klenert, Hans-Joachim
Klics, Jurgen
Eisenhardt, Ralf
Bulling, Andreas
Raissle, Bernd
JooB, Siegfried
Oppermann, Falk
Bertsch, Stefan
Mutz, Marcus
Muckle, Andreas
Markotschi, Rudolf
Mdaller, Michael
Briickelt, Axel
Walter, Helmut
Wolf, Oliver

Gaum, Reinhold
Haas, Matthias
Buck, Glinter

Peter, Sabrina
Sapiatz, Steffen
Maisch, Sascha
Erbele, Jens
Hahnle, Rene

Name

Schwitalla, Andreas
Miller-Schafer, Andreas
Nicolussi Moro, Peter
Bunkert, Georg
Kréhner, Patrick
Schreiner, Peter
Schmitt, Gregor
Kovacic, Sophia

Verein

SSV Stuttgart-Unterturkh
SV Oberlengenhardt 1
SV Weil im Schénbuch 1
SGes Calw 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Weil im Schénbuch 1
SV Oberlengenhardt 1
SV Hemmingen 2

SV Hemmingen 2

SV Simmozheim 1

SGi Ebershardt 1

SSV Oschelbronn 1

SV Haiterbach 2

SV Hemmingen 2

SGi Ehningen 1

SGi Sindelfingen 1

SV Schénaich 1

SGi Urbach 1

SGi Sindelfingen 1

SV Schénaich 1

SGi Stuttgart 1

SV Bondorf 1

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufri
SGi Ebershardt 1

SGi Stuttgart 1

SV Haiterbach 2

SGi Deckenpfronn 1

SGi Ebershardt 1

SGi Ehningen 1

SV Hemmingen 2

SGi Urbach 1

SV Schénaich 1

SGi Deckenpfronn 1

SGi Korb-Steinreinach 1
SV Simmozheim 1

SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Oberlengenhardt 1
SV Weil im Schénbuch 1
SV Stetten/Filder 1

SV Schénaich 1

SV Haiterbach 2

SV Bondorf 1

SSV Oschelbronn 1

Verein

SV Simmozheim 1

SSV Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 1

SV Hemmingen 2
SGi Sindelfingen 1
SV Bondorf 1

GSGes Herrenberg-Nufringen 1
SSV Stuttgart-Untertlirkheim 1

SGi Deckenpfronn 1

Ergeb. Schnitt

1570
1569
1567
1564
1553
1549
1545
1537
1532
1524
1517
1505
1505
1500
1491
1479
1477
1477
1474
1467
1463
1455
1438
1435
1430
1393
1387
1381
1371
1333
1312
1311
1301
1298
1267
1260
1255
1220
1100
1015

908

780

768

261,7
261,5
261,2
260,7
258,8
258,2
257,5
256,2
255,3
254,0
252,8
250,8
250,8
250,0
248,5
246,5
246,2
246,2
2457
2445
243,8
242,5
239,7
239,2
238,3
278,6
277,4
276,2
274,2
266,6
262,4
262,2
260,2
259,6
253,4
252,0
251,0
2440
275,0
253,8
181,6
260,0
256,0

W 1

261
262
265
253
259
269
260
245
269
254
260
253
254
245
236
254
247
256
242
240
255
237
235
238
239
274
279

267
258
264
264
262
247
253
266
270

259

262

Ergebnis

285
283
283
282
280
280
279
279

W2

263
265
263
260
265
252
256
243
253
241
256
245
246
250
259
231
258
260
242
247
242
256
247
236
246
279
273
271
276
258

268
264
267
246
243
251
235
272
244
144

W3

265
256
255
256
257
269
251
258
244
251
252
259
251
256
263
248
257
238
259
248
231
234
241
225
244
274
273
284
284

270
260
253
260
264
235
244
245
275

184
264

W 4

262
258
270
264
266
246
256
267
256
262
248
262
248
228
242
252
241
246
232
244
237
240
236
241
239
286
280
275
275
267
263

267

255
268
244
237
279
250
175

261

W5

257
266
247
266
248
267
259
259
255
264
260
244
272
257
240
242
238
226
244
249
250
241
234
247
224
280
282
276
270
270
261
259

259

261
250
233
274
262
204
260
245

W 6

262
262
267
265
258
246
263
265
255
252
241
242
234
264
251
252
236
251
255
239
248
247
245
248
238

275
266
271
260
260
253
250
255

201
256



